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Women / XB / Jr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Wattz1036
Santa Rosa

9.225 9.300 9.4759.500 37.500
2T 2T 1 4T 1 

1 

Samantha Patterson972
Gymnastics Zone

8.900 9.200 9.6509.175 36.925
6T 4 4 2T 2 

2 

Raina Custodio903
Accel

9.225 9.000 9.6508.900 36.775
2T 6T 7 2T 3 

3 

Alex Westfall975
Gymnastics Zone

8.750 9.500 9.7508.625 36.625
9 1 10 1 4 

4 

Megan Harrington1025
Santa Rosa

9.200 8.850 9.1009.200 36.350
4 9 3 7 5 

5 

Anna Hamilton906
Accel

9.075 9.300 9.0008.950 36.325
5 2T 6 9 6 

6 

Audrey Ravid909
Accel

8.650 9.100 9.4758.575 35.800
10 5 11 4T 7 

7 

Sophia Bogyo932
Bayshore Elite

8.850 9.000 9.2508.675 35.775
8 6T 8 6 8 

8 

Emma Calimag-Sisson922
Bay Island

8.900 8.700 8.8509.000 35.450
6T 10 5 12T 9 

9 

Lauren Owens971
Gymnastics Zone

9.300 8.650 9.0258.150 35.125
1 11 14 8 10 

10 

Noelani Mira1033
Santa Rosa

8.375 8.200 8.9009.275 34.750
11T 13T 2 10T 11 

11 

Hannah Conte1022
Santa Rosa

8.350 8.350 8.8508.650 34.200
13 12 9 12T 12 

12 

Laura Gutierrez937
Bayshore Elite

8.375 8.200 8.9008.450 33.925
11T 13T 12 10T 13 

13 

Audrey Krueger982
Head Over Heels

7.000 9.000 8.8008.400 33.200
14 6T 13 14 14 

14 
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